
351131.06 r08 2021-02 PC VH4_65_80
09 02 2022

3-4

VH4.65    VH4.80 Kielkoelspruitstuk (<- 03-03) Keelcooler manifold (<- 03-03)

pos. qty part benaming description

1 1 STM4545 Kielkoelspruitstuk Keelcooler manifold

2 1 18-14649 Vulnek Filler neck

3 1 18-14715 Vuldop (Do not open) Filler cap (Do not open)

4 1 STM4559 Pakking Gasket

5 1 STM4685 Uitlaatflens G2 Exhaust flange G2

6 4 STM1056 Veerring M8 Spring washer M8

7 4 STM3742 Inbusbout M8x20 Allen screw M8x20

8 2 HCS08 Klem Clamp

9 1 STM9504 Slang Hose

10 1 EXPT1,54 Expansie tank Headertank

11 1 STM9503 Slangklem 140-180 Hose clamp 140-180

12 1 STM9502 Bevestigingsbeugel Support

13 1 STM3771 Oliekoeler 9" x ø55 - G3/8 - ø33 mm Oil cooler 9" x ø55 - G3/8 - ø33 mm

14 4 STM3005 Slangklem 32-44 Hose clamp 32-44

15 1 STM4630 Slang Hose

16 1 STM4995 Motoroliekoeler 9"x ø75- G 1/2-ø33 Engine oilcooler 9"x ø75- G 1/2-ø33

17 1 STM4546 Slang Hose

18 1 STM1062 Afdichtring Seal washer

IN (O.D. 33)

OUT (O.D. 38)

2021

22
23

25 24

19
18

28
27

26
26

15

13

14

17

14

14

14

16

10

11 12

8

6

3

2

7

1

4
5

8
9

1 2



351131.06 r08 2021-02 PC VH4_65_80
09 02 2022

3-5 1 2

VH4.65    VH4.80 Kielkoelspruitstuk (<- 03-03) Keelcooler manifold (<- 03-03)

pos. qty part benaming description

19 1 STM1059 Afdichtplug M14x1,5 Plug M14x1,5

20 1 CT30059 Ring  d=4 Washer d=4

21 1 STM4518 Hijsoog Lifting eye

22 1 STM1056 Veerring M8 Spring washer M8

23 1 STM1610 Bout M8x25 Bolt M8x25

24 1 STM9024 Afdichtring Seal washer

25 1 STM4516 Slangpilaar G1/4-15mm Hose pillar G1/4-15mm

26 2 STM4043 Plug G1,5 Plug G1,5

27 1 STM4544 Kielkoelspruitstuk compleet Keelcooler manifold cpl.

28 1 STM6531 Logo plaatje Type plate

IN (O.D. 33)

OUT (O.D. 38)

2021

22
23

25 24

19
18

28
27

26
26

15

13

14

17

14

14

14

16

10

11 12

8

6

3

2

7

1

4
5

8
9


